
KENTUCKY WOMEN’S SOCCER
2014 Schedule

Date Opponent Location Result 

Aug. 22 (Fri) at Washington Seattle, Wash. L, 4-1

Aug. 24 (Sun) at Seattle Seattle, Wash. W, 2-1 (OT)

Aug. 29 (Fri) FRANCIS MARION Lexington, Ky. W, 5-0

Aug. 31 (Sun) OHIO Lexington, Ky. W, 3-0

Sept. 5 (Fri) at Louisville Louisville, Ky. W, 2-0

Sept. 7 (Sun) MOREHEAD STATE Lexington, Ky. W, 3-0

Sept. 14 (Sun) PEPPERDINE Lexington, Ky. L, 3-2 (OT)

Sept. 19 (Fri) at Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. L, 2-1 (OT)

Sept. 26 (Fri) MISSISSIPPI STATE* Lexington, Ky. W, 3-0

Sept. 28 (Sun) AUBURN* Lexington, Ky. W, 2-1

Oct. 2 (Thur) at Missouri* Columbia, Mo. L, 2-1

Oct. 5 (Sun) at Texas A&M* College Station, Texas L, 2-1

Oct. 10 (Fri) SOUTH CAROLINA* Lexington, Ky. W, 1-0

Oct. 17 (Fri) OLE MISS* Lexington, Ky. W, 3-0

Oct. 19 (Sun) FLORIDA* Lexington Ky. W, 2-0

Oct. 24 (Fri) at LSU* Baton Rouge, La. W, 2-0

Oct. 26 (Sun) at Georgia* Athens, Ga. W, 2-0

Oct. 30 (Thur) ALABAMA* Lexington, Ky. W, 2-1

Nov. 5 (Wed) vs. Auburn # Orange Beach, Ala. W, 2-1

Nov. 7 (Fri) vs. Tennessee # Orange Beach, Ala. W, 3-1

Nov. 9 (Sun) vs. Texas A&M # Orange Beach, Ala. L, 1-0

Nov. 15 (Fri) vs. SIU-Edwardsville @ Lexington, Ky. T, 0-0 (PK 4-2)

Nov. 21 (Thur) vs. Arizona State @ Charlottesville, Va. W, 3-1

Nov. 23 (Sat) vs. (2) Virginia @ Charlottesville, Va. L, 7-0
All times Eastern |  *SEC Game | #SEC Tournament Game |  @NCAA Tournament Game


